
 

 

Our Week of Learning 
 

Next week we are wrapping up all Kindergarten 
instruction.  Here are some suggestions for summer 
enrichment for your child to do at home.  
 

 Read together everyday 
o Read to your child 
o Listen to your child read 
o Sound out words every where you go 

 Practice cursive 
o Write a word, sentence, or sentences 

about a summer vacation 
o Keep a journal with drawing and words 

about summer experiences 
 Use math every day 

o Count things anywhere 
o Make up “some, some more” or “some, 

some went away” story problems 
o Look for patterns  
o Compare the weather from day to day 
o Measure things 
o Count pennies, nickels, and dimes 
o Identify shapes in nature 

 Science 
o Collect rainwater and measure the 

amount 
o Find the seeds in fruit or vegetables and 

plant them 
o Go on nature walks 

 History 
o Learn the historical relevance to places 

your family may visit this summer 
o Look for American symbols 
o Think about what it would be like to be a 

Native American “living off the land”  

 
READ and PLAY HARD all summer! 

 
 

 

Reminders 
May 27 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
May 29 Last Day of Classes 
 
May 30 Field Day 
 
June 3  Inaugural Courser Golf  
  Classic  
 
 
 

 

Kindergarten Notes 
 
Please remember to check Lost and 
Found for missing items.  All 
medications should be picked up by 

Wednesday, May 29, unless 
necessary for Field Day.  

 
What a pleasure it has 
been to serve the 
Kindergarteners and 

their families this year.  
The Kindergarten staff wishes you a 
restful and rejuvenating summer.  
 

Character Corner 
 Vanguard’s Keys to Success serve us 

well in school and throughout the 
summer 

 
Citizenship 

Respect 
Integrity 

Self-Discipline 
Excellence 

 
 
 

Connect with your child’s teacher 
Jessica.Alafat@TheVanguardSchool.com, Sheryl.Blondin@TheVanguardSchool.com,  

Becky.Collier@TheVanguardSchool.com, Mary.Kelly@TheVanguardSchool.com,  
Angela.LongWing@TheVanguardSchool.com, Amy.Stephens@TheVanguardSchool.com,  

Kate.Vasquez@TheVanguardSchool.com  
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